SB 1562-10 (LC 39) 2/12/18 (JLM/ps)

Requested by Senator TAYLOR

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1562

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, after line 17, insert:

2 "(d) The victim is or has been in a romantic or intimate dating relation-

3 ship with the person;".

4 In line 18, delete "(d)" and insert "(e)".

5 In line 21, delete "(e)" and insert "(f)".

6 In line 24, delete "(f)" and insert "(g)".

7 In line 27, delete "(g)" and insert "(h)".

8